
I 	CCM1M11 TUF 
KANDHRA 

To, 

OFFICE OF THE  
TOWN COMMITTEE KANDHRA 

DISTRICT SUKKUR 

No, T.C/Kandhra/ SS-  /of 2017 
Dated: 	 / 03 	/ 2017 

The Director, 
Information (Advertisement) Department, 
Government of Sinai. 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: - 	PUBLICATION OF TENDER NOTICE. 

Kindly find enclosed herewith seven (07) copies of Tender 

Notice along with a cross Cheque No. 	("*).-47111-- S- 	dated 	• °I - 	)  
an amount to 	K-be)"`.r 	, (in advance). 

You arc requested that the Tender Notice may kindly be 

published in leading Newspapers Sindhi, 	tir, English. 

(Mehar Ali Buriro 
Chairman 

Town Committee Kandhra 
District Sukkur 

Copy f.wc.s to:- 

01- The Director, Local Government, Sukkur Division, Sukkur, for kind 
information. 

02-1/1he Director (C13), SPPRA, Karachi, for kind information and with a 
request to hoist the enclosed tender list in SPPRA website. 

rman 
Town Committee Kandhra 

District Sukkur 



17=-1---- 1 	 ) 
TOWN 	 rvi TT 

II,_I.5 V I 1 CT  
1.<20i 

No.TC/Kandhra/ SS 	/ of 2017 

Dated: >i / 	 / 2017 

TEDNER NOTICE  
reference to Go‘ernment permission vide letter No. SOIL (1.G1/1-12/2015/SUK/T15231-1, 

dated Ogth March .-71) ! -. the Town Committee Kandlira. )istrict Sukkur. in\ ices sealed tender on Composite 

Schedule —I I/ 	 odies I( "d< I Item Rate basis r on built from interested contractors/firms. (list of work is to be 

mentioned helm% ). 

sti Bid 

Security  

0.46 

Tender Fee 

Name of \%ork 

Remaining Nork for Construction of Office Building 

Or Town Committee Kandhra. 

Estimated 

Cost (In Us. 

In Million) 

23.00 

Time for 

Completion 

3000.00 18 Months 

.2 Fligibilit: Valid Registration will) lax authorities & Pakistan Ilia 'leering Council in relevant category and 

discipline (mention the eategor and discipline) except for works Costing upro Rs. 4.00 (M) 

3 Method of Procurement. (National ( ompkiiti‘ e Ridding - Single Stage one Envelope. 

4 	Ili 1 I ....(.(.111! 	lender Documents. 

Ii) 	I ssuanee: Documents ‘‘ill he issued from date of publication to (0(1-04-2017). on payment of 

tendo lee (Non iefundable-mentioned against each item in the list). 

16) 	'submission: Last date ‘‘ill he 07-04-2017 till 02:30 p.m. 

(iii i 	t )pening: w ill he opened on 07-0.1-2(11-  till 01:30 p.m. 

(iii) 	Place: of issuance. submission. inquiries and opening will. be Town Committee Kandhra. 

5 l I n-R esponded fenders: hi case of non-response the tenders will be re-issued from 07-04-2017 upto 

21-04-2(11 7 till 1 1:00 asst and will be recei‘ed on 21-04-2017 upto 02:30 p.m and opened at 03:30 p.m on 

the same day 

6 ferms & Conditions. 

(a) 	l nder 1011ow ing conditions bid will he rejected:- 

( it 	Conditional and telegraphic bids tenders: 

( ii i 	Bids not accompanied b) bid securit) of required a mint and form: 

( iii) Bids received aim specified date and time. 

ilk ) 	Mack listed firms. 

Bid ‘alidit Period: 30 dais. 

Procuring ;\gene reser\ es the right to rejec; all or any bic s subject to the relevant provisions of 

• indli Public Procurement Rules 2010 

ti I 	ResvonNi% e Bidder is required to submit follow ing locum ins %\ lilt bid: 

tit 	I .ist of similar assignments w ith similar cost under- ken over the past three years: 

t ii ) 	1h:tails of equipments. machineries & transport ow d by firm/contractor: 

i iii) 	him O‘er of at least last three years. 

i i‘ ) 	I. inancial Statement I sumniar ) & income tax return for !he last three years: 

i , 1 	Registration w ill Sindh RL‘enue Board 

( i‘ ) 	Affidavit that firm has suer been black listed: 

8111111111 

Town Committee Kandhra 

District Sukkur 


	Page 1
	Page 2

